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ELENE 
LOPETEGI 
OLEA

Nacida en:
DONOSTIA
18-06-1995
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HIBAIKA 
JAMONES 
ANCIN

Tempada Club
Competindo 
na ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
bandeiras

Mellor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2025 Non

2024 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non Canterana


